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Price
74.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.80% (0.59)

US5404241086
L

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

15,238 EUR
S&P 500

74.29 USD (100)
75.23 USD (100)
74.22 USD
74.78 USD
74.22 USD
74.16 USD
74.647429 USD
549,643
41,015,847.62
11,879

WKN: 540424108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5404241086&ID_NOTATION=21564015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5404241086&ID_NOTATION=21564015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58a8ca49a6a415eb132de9cbbc216506bf3bad0b32ada3328d67fa1fa6feb9e&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0401db206bd1c0fb5&time=1716947507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b2c42ad8a24dc4fc77c509b579d48db4272d66ef44e46a054232b71eb450840&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0344c01046cfa605a&time=1716947507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c1fadc8091694e407805e92b3f7ce85f8b1d9b73fe0b92314045219a58f69ca&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bc0bf7f7f72bff7b&time=1716947507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f9b7baab7d4d708011b9963af86d545e05db7bcbcfa3f77023914c2fd950c4&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7691ffcb36bff76b&time=1716947507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fb60a7a07dfb8853989d0bc930bacaf31589012be0e40f892130a1e38be6922&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d75189cc6cc14e197&time=1716947507&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/24 22:00:02 5y
Price 80.00
74.75 USD n
Difference 0.80% (0.59) Pfu
70.00
General attributes
ISIN US5404241086 ))m
Symbol L 60.00 w L ' F|||""'|
Exchange NYSE ﬁ\qJ \ﬂwww.’ b
Currency uUsD A HH“\}
Sector Financial 50.00 w‘\M j/ﬁ |
Security type Stock ' a'.‘
Market cap (m) 15,238 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 40.00
Market data whﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 74.29 USD (100) 30.00
Ask (Ask size) 75.23 USD (100)
Open 74.22 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 74.78 USD
Low 74.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 74.16 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 74.647429 USD
Volume (pcs) 549,643
Trading volume 41,015,847.62 Price data
Number of trades 11,879 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 75.43 USD (623,051)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 76.11 USD (677,414)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 74.82 USD (739,377)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 68.04 USD (781,621)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 78.55 USD (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +7.86% +30.75% +27.60% YTD Low | date 69.64 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +5.45 +17.58 +16.17 52 Weeks High | date 78.55 USD (2024/03/28)
Beta 0.31 0.40 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 55.94 USD (2023/05/31)
Volatility 14.00 14.32 20.25
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:01 69.00 EUR 0.00 1
27
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:54 68.50 EUR 0.00 8
27
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 74.75USD 41.02 11,879
24
London Stock 2021/12/ 16:26 56.55 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 09
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:24 68.50 EUR 0.00 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21564015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82139176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176694
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/05/ 08:08 68.50 EUR 0.00
27

2024/05/ 19:31 68.00 EUR 0.00
27

2024/05/ 08:08 68.50 EUR 0.00
27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20088
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Company profile

Company Logo

L

LOEWS

CORPORATION

Contact Details
LOEWS CORP.

9 West 57th Street - 10019-2714 New York

Telefon: +1-212-521-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew Tisch

Jonathan
Tisch

Ann Berman

Anthony
Welters

Charles
Davidson

Charles Diker

Jonathan
Locker

Paul Fribourg

Susan Peters

Walter Harris

James S.
Tisch

Alex Tisch
Ben Tisch

Brandon
Holder

Herb E.
Hofmann

Ira Altman

Jane Wang

Jonathan M.
Tisch

Kenneth I.
Siegel
Marc A. Alpert

Mark S.
Schwartz

Richard W.
Scott

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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